20-Sep-71
30-Sep-71
18-Oct-71
18-Oct-71
9-Nov-71

19-Nov-71
28-Nov-71
23-Dec-71
31-Dec-71
12-Jan-72
15-Jan-72
20-Jan-72
3-Feb-72

6-Feb-72

6-Feb-72

12-Feb-72
12-Feb-72
15-Feb-72
15-Feb-72
17-Feb-72
17-Feb-72
17-Feb-72
21-Feb-72
21-Feb-72
21-Feb-72
24-Feb-72
24-Feb-72
24-Feb-72
24-Feb-72
24-Feb-72
24-Feb-72
29-Feb-72
29-Feb-72
29-Feb-72
29-Feb-72
4-Mar-72

4-Mar-72

4-Mar-72

4-Mar-72

4-Mar-72

6-Mar-72

624602
624567
157187
638589
413948
414081
615200
157853
615217
622034
212543
414090
624597
414007
414076
414091
638679
414087
621970
615017
621936
624604
615111
659423
666691
312930
413919
413943
413990
622025
659548
312923
414020
621985
666535
615077
615236
659476
666599
666655
414117

UH-1B
UH-1B
HH-1K
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1M
UH-1L
UH-1M
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1M
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1M
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1M

HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3

BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY

WI/O

ADMIN
W/0

ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
wWI0

ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN




8-Apr-70
20-Apr-70
5-May-70
10-May-70
22-May-70
22-May-70
1-Jun-70
4-Jun-70
25-Jun-70
17-Jul-70
14-Aug-70
17-Aug-70
17-Aug-70
5-Sep-70
5-Sep-70
14-Sep-70
15-Sep-70
15-Sep-70
3-Oct-70
18-Oct-70
19-Oct-70
21-Oct-70
21-Oct-70
10-Nov-70
11-Nov-70
25-Nov-70
4-Dec-70
12-Dec-70
23-Dec-70
5-Jan-71
5-Jan-71
5-Jan-71
29-Jan-71
29-Jan-71
8-Feb-71
22-Feb-71
10-Mar-71
17-Mar-71
12-Apr-71
2-Jun-71
5-Jul-71
3-Aug-71
11-Aug-71
18-Aug-71
23-Aug-71
25-Aug-71
31-Aug-71
2-Sep-71
13-Sep-71
14-Sep-71

638501
414031
157857
638711
413952
638643
157851
621935
624582
622075
621881
638524
638544
638521
638694
414040
413903
413956
624579
413911
631034
622048
624571
638545
622062
413924
201970
1567203
312929
413975
622031
638574
414033
622038
638738
638715
414145
600540
312944
413939
414022
212542
413980
624897
638540
600546
600610
414083
638666
414070

UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1L
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1L
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
HH-1K
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1C
UH-1C
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1M
UH-1M
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B

HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3

BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY

W/0
DAMAGE 13APR
W/O
ADMIN
W/0
DAMAGE 8MAY
W/0O
W/0O
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
DAMAGE
DAMAGE
DAMAGE
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
DAMAGE 29NOV
DAMAGE
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
DAMAGE
ADMIN
ADMIN
DAMAGE
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
WIO
w/0
ADMIN
ADMIN




DATE
12-Oct-67
8-Nov-67
9-Nov-67
15-Nov-67
15-Nov-67
5-Jan-68
9-Jan-68
2-Feb-68
19-Feb-68
6-Mar-68
16-Apr-68
12-Jun-68
21-Jun-68
2-Jul-68
4-Jul-68
15-Jul-68
12-Aug-68
16-Aug-68
25-Aug-68
12-Sep-68
24-Sep-68
19-Oct-68
28-Oct-68
22-Nov-68
22-Nov-68
23-Jan-69
12-Feb-69
12-Feb-69
23-Mar-69
27-Mar-69
27-Mar-69
27-Mar-69
7-Apr-69
28-Apr-69
29-Apr-69
29-Apr-69
13-May-69
9-Jun-69
8-Jul-69
13-Aug-69
30-Aug-69
15-Sep-69
24-Sep-69
24-Sep-69
4-Dec-69
14-Dec-69
5-Jan-70
21-Feb-70
11-Mar-70

SERIAL
638587
624578
638672
413982
638614
638650
312922
414003
413949
212541

212549
413940
638727

628712
413989
212515
413969
621984
638562
638683
622029
413985
414084
414090
638553
413958
413942

638561

638607
212518
312908
622058
638685
638603
212546
638680
621882
628738
414013
624584
638664
312931

312923
622060
638568
638507
313988
638610
414094

TYPE

UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B
UH-1B

UNIT

HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3
HAL-3

BASE
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY
BINH THUY

REASON
ADMIN

ADMIN
DAMAGE 1NOV
ADMIN

ADMIN
DAMAGE 22DEC67
DAMAGE 3JAN
ADMIN

ADMIN

W/0

W/0O

ADMIN

ADMIN
DAMAGE 120CT67
ADMIN

W/0

W/0O

ADMIN

WIO0

W/0

WIO

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

WI0

DAMAGE 21JAN
DAMAGE 25JAN?
W/0

ADMIN

w0

W/0

w/0

W/0

ADMIN

ADMIN

WIio

w/o

W/0

W/O

W/0

wW/0

wW/0

W/O

WI0

W/O




